865421 879788 900254

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 18513262 15929584 12239856

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 309055000 280000000 270000000

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 418110000 3978120000 3765240000

Total water bill 12060400 16508080 9003270

Amount in Word One crore twenty lakhs sixty thousand four hundred only One crore sixty five lakhs eight thousand eighty only Ninety lakhs three thousand two hundred and seventy only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 3.00 2.00 2.00